Scoresheet for Team: 06008 Clippers
For Week Number:

Division: Jonan Fall 2025 Session

2/14 On 09/20/2025 At 01:00 PM

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Shingo Sakata

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 24 76 52 48 60 40 39 61 64 36 55 0
Total: 24 76 52 48 60 40 39 61 64 36 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06008 Clippers Team: 06001 GB-8
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: New Bunka
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 08077 Kurimoto, Yumi *3 1 15712 Hagiwara, Tomio
*9 1 08581 Ikegami, Munemitsu * 8 0 00405  Suzuki, Takayuki
*4 0 11234 Raku, Chuuei *2 1 07062 Takahashi, Mamoru
* 4 0 07970 Tanaka, Katsuyoshi *2 1 07064 Yamada, Kimiko
* 3 0 06194 Kitagawa, Shigeru * 2 1 16701 Natori, Terunaga
*3 1 06264 Inagaki, Yoshitsugu *1 0 16702 Shigemura, Mayumi
* 2 1 15884 Hayashi, Yaeko *6 1 12244  Kawatani, Naohiro
*3 1 11958 Amemiya, Takeshi N*4 0 02493 Nishikawa, Chikako

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06011) FILLUP On 09/27/2025 At Oops!

06008

¥3000.



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06001 GB-8

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/20/2025 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 24 76 52 48 60 40 39 61 64 36 55 0
Total: 24 76 52 48 60 40 39 61 64 36 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06008 Clippers Team: 06001 GB-8

Host Location: Oops! Host Location: New Bunka
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 08077 Kurimoto, Yumi *3 1 15712 Hagiwara, Tomio
*9 1 08581 Ikegami, Munemitsu * 8 0 00405  Suzuki, Takayuki
*4 0 11234 Raku, Chuuei *2 1 07062 Takahashi, Mamoru
* 4 0 07970 Tanaka, Katsuyoshi *2 1 07064 Yamada, Kimiko
* 3 0 06194 Kitagawa, Shigeru * 2 1 16701 Natori, Terunaga
*3 1 06264 Inagaki, Yoshitsugu *1 0 16702 Shigemura, Mayumi
* 2 1 15884 Hayashi, Yaeko *6 1 12244  Kawatani, Naohiro
*3 1 11958 Amemiya, Takeshi N*4 0 02493 Nishikawa, Chikako

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06004) MEGURO EMPRESS On 09/27/2025 At New Bunka

Division Rep(s):

06001

¥3000.



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06004 MEGURO EMPRESS Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/20/2025 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 24 76 52 48 60 40 39 61 64 36 55 0
Total: 24 76 52 48 60 40 39 61 64 36 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06004 MEGURO EMPRESS Team: 06007 CB CISCORN

Host Location: Billiard Yamate Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 0 13878 Yukiue, Tomoki *5 1 06819 Hirata, Yoshifumi
*5 1 07927 Bito, Mai *7 0 10896 Daigo, Ichiro
*4 1 13438 Lee, Tong Jun * 7 0 08894 Shimodaira, Yuki
*5 0 13001 Lan, Yanting *5 1 09700 Nakagawa, Junichi
* 3 0 15637 Mei, Liyuan *4 1 06195 Arima, Sachiko
* 2 1 16169 Kawai, Koichi *4 1 07070 Matsumoto, Ai
*7 1 08822 Takagi, Rintaro *4 1 08223 Tanaka, Rika
* 4 1 08787 Takahashi, Momoe *2 0 16374 Abe, Keisuke

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06001) GB-8 On 09/27/2025 At New Bunka

06004



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 06007 CB CISCORN Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/20/2025 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 24 76 52 48 60 40 39 61 64 36 55 0
Total: 24 76 52 48 60 40 39 61 64 36 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06004 MEGURO EMPRESS Team: 06007 CB CISCORN

Host Location: Billiard Yamate Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 0 13878 Yukiue, Tomoki *5 1 06819 Hirata, Yoshifumi
*5 1 07927 Bito, Mai *7 0 10896 Daigo, Ichiro
*4 1 13438 Lee, Tong Jun * 7 0 08894 Shimodaira, Yuki
*5 0 13001 Lan, Yanting *5 1 09700 Nakagawa, Junichi
* 3 0 15637 Mei, Liyuan *4 1 06195 Arima, Sachiko
* 2 1 16169 Kawai, Koichi *4 1 07070 Matsumoto, Ai
*7 1 08822 Takagi, Rintaro *4 1 08223 Tanaka, Rika
* 4 1 08787 Takahashi, Momoe *2 0 16374 Abe, Keisuke

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06010) NEC Pocket Rockets On 09/27/2025 At Oops!

06007



Scoresheet for Team: 06010 NEC Pocket Rockets
For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/20/2025 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Fall 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 24 76 52 48
Total: 24 76 52 48

Home Team

Team: 06010 NEC Pocket Rockets
Host Location:  Oops!

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
60 40 39 61 64 36 55
60 40 39 61 64 36 55

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Shingo Sakata

12

Team: 06003 MAGURO IMPRESS
Host Location: Billiard Yamate

SL MP Player #

*7 1 00454 Maruta, Yuji *7 1 06557
* 9 0 01031 Nishimura, Kazuyuki *7 0 11009
*4 1 13773 Kawamoto, Shunsuke *2 0 11189
* 3 0 10455 Morito, Saburo *3 1 16116
* 5 1 10354 Takayama, Kazuhisa *3 0 12593
* 2 1 10813 Hosozawa, Anri *4 1 10994
* 2 1 13011 Oka, Misaki *4 1 15580
N*2 0 16948 Cho, Taesu ¥3000. *1 1 16840
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Name

Sakamoto, Miki
Suzuki, Masayuki
Tanaka, Aya
Hiyama, Yohei
Ikarashi, Ayana
Sakai, Yoshiaki
Hanasaki, Chikara
Tooi, Shirane

(06007) CB CISCORN On 09/27/2025 At Oops!

06010



Scoresheet for Team: 06003 MAGURO IMPRESS
For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/20/2025 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Fall 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 24 76 52 48
Total: 24 76 52 48

Home Team

Team: 06010 NEC Pocket Rockets
Host Location:  Oops!

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
60 40 39 61 64 36 55
60 40 39 61 64 36 55

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Shingo Sakata

12

Team: 06003 MAGURO IMPRESS
Host Location: Billiard Yamate

SL MP Player #

*7 1 00454 Maruta, Yuji *7 1 06557
* 9 0 01031 Nishimura, Kazuyuki *7 0 11009
*4 1 13773 Kawamoto, Shunsuke *2 0 11189
* 3 0 10455 Morito, Saburo *3 1 16116
* 5 1 10354 Takayama, Kazuhisa *3 0 12593
* 2 1 10813 Hosozawa, Anri *4 1 10994
* 2 1 13011 Oka, Misaki *4 1 15580
N*2 0 16948 Cho, Taesu ¥3000. *1 1 16840
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Name

Sakamoto, Miki
Suzuki, Masayuki
Tanaka, Aya
Hiyama, Yohei
Ikarashi, Ayana
Sakai, Yoshiaki
Hanasaki, Chikara
Tooi, Shirane

(06006) RakuPara On 09/27/2025 At Billiard Yamate

06003



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06006 RakuPara Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/20/2025 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 24 76 52 48 60 40 39 61 64 36 55 0
Total: 24 76 52 48 60 40 39 61 64 36 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06006 RakuPara Team: 06009 NEC Black Rockets

Host Location: Paradise Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*3 0 12884 Mine, Naomi *5 1 16366 Sasaki, Shoya
* 3 1 13300 Kobayashi, Hajime *8 1 12354 Hasegawa, Naoki
*6 1 13791 Mirande, Jim *3 0 15824 luchi, Naoya
*6 0 15604 Kawaguchi, Shinichi *4 1 13772 Kobayashi, Yushin
* 2 1 16206 Yokoyama, Sara *5 0 10188 Tada, Kazue
*3 1 16207 Takahashi, Naomi *4 1 10233 Akiyama, Masafumi
*2 0 16902 Shibuya, Takumi *2 0 12901 Okawa, Tomoyo
*7 1 12759 Munemura, Hikaru * 2 1 16743  Fujii, Takashi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06003) MAGURO IMPRESS On 09/27/2025 At Billiard Yamate

06006



Scoresheet for Team: 06009 NEC Black Rockets
For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/20/2025 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Shingo Sakata

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 24 76 52 48 60 40 39 61 64 36 55 0
Total: 24 76 52 48 60 40 39 61 64 36 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06006 RakuPara Team: 06009 NEC Black Rockets
Host Location: Paradise Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*3 0 12884 Mine, Naomi *5 1 16366 Sasaki, Shoya
* 3 1 13300 Kobayashi, Hajime *8 1 12354 Hasegawa, Naoki
*6 1 13791 Mirande, Jim *3 0 15824 luchi, Naoya
*6 0 15604 Kawaguchi, Shinichi *4 1 13772 Kobayashi, Yushin
* 2 1 16206 Yokoyama, Sara *5 0 10188 Tada, Kazue
*3 1 16207 Takahashi, Naomi *4 1 10233 Akiyama, Masafumi
* 2 0 16902 Shibuya, Takumi *2 0 12901 Okawa, Tomoyo
*7 1 12759 Munemura, Hikaru * 2 1 16743  Fujii, Takashi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06012) Bye On 09/27/2025 At Oops!

06009



Scoresheet for Team: 06012 Bye
For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/20/2025 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Fall 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 24 76 52 48
Total: 24 76 52 48

Home Team

Team: 06012 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
60 40 39 61
60 40 39 61

9
64
64

10
36
36

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Shingo Sakata

11 12
55 0
55 0

Visiting Team
Team: 06005 ka pilina

Host Location:

Kou Hoaloha

SL MP Player # Name

* 7

*
P = B 01 00N O

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P ORRPRRLRORO

05626
03379
10259
13834
00789
13514
16904
01446

Fujimoto, Takuro
Tabata, Soichiro
Morizono, Maya
Fujikubo, Hisayuki
Takakura, Yumiko
Odaka, Shohei
Harata, Yukari
Iwaida, Tomomi

(06009) NEC Black Rockets On 09/27/2025 At Oops!

06012



Scoresheet for Team: 06005 ka pilina
For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/20/2025 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Fall 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 24 76 52 48
Total: 24 76 52 48

Home Team

Team: 06012 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
60 40 39 61
60 40 39 61

9
64
64

10
36
36

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Shingo Sakata

11 12
55 0
55 0

Visiting Team
Team: 06005 ka pilina

Host Location:

Kou Hoaloha

SL MP Player # Name

* 7

*
P = B 01 00N O

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P ORRPRRLRORO

05626
03379
10259
13834
00789
13514
16904
01446

Fujimoto, Takuro
Tabata, Soichiro
Morizono, Maya
Fujikubo, Hisayuki
Takakura, Yumiko
Odaka, Shohei
Harata, Yukari
Iwaida, Tomomi

(06002) PADAWAN On 09/27/2025 At Kou Hoaloha

06005



Scoresheet for Team: 06002 PADAWAN

For Week Number:

2/14 On 09/20/2025 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Fall 2025 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 24 76 52 48
Total: 24 76 52 48

Home Team

Team: 06002 PADAWAN
Host Location: New Bunka

SL MP Player #
* 6 03250
04761
05630
07059
07559
08128
06218
12906

,(.
N ONWWMD
PP OORRERERO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Okutani, Yukio

Oda, Yukiko

Inada, Yoko
Yoshioka, Masatsugu
Nagasaki, Kazumi
Sato, Hidetaka
Asano, Masanori
Kimura, Kimiko

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
60 40 39 61
60 40 39 61

9
64
64

10 11
36 55
36 55

Visiting Team

Team: 06011 FILLUP

Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player #

* 4

*
O~ W OTW OO,

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

15857
11449
13751
16697
16698
16699
16700
10531

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Shingo Sakata

12

Name

Kurokawa, Rui
Sasaki, Yoshihiro
Satoh, Noriaki
Wada, Takuya
Honma, Hiroyuki
Honma, Yumi
Kato, Michihiro
Kinoshita, Shoto

(06005) ka pilina On 09/27/2025 At Kou Hoaloha

06002



Scoresheet for Team: 06011 FILLUP
For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/20/2025 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Points Last Week: 24 76 52 48 60 40 39 61 64 36 55
Total: 24 76 52 48 60 40 39 61 64 36 55

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06002 PADAWAN Team: 06011 FILLUP
Host Location: New Bunka Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player #
*6 0 03250 Okutani, Yukio *4 0 15857
* 4 1 04761 Oda, Yukiko *5 0 11449
*4 1 05630 Inada, Yoko *5 0 13751
* 3 1 07059 Yoshioka, Masatsugu *3 0 16697
* 3 0 07559 Nagasaki, Kazumi *5 0 16698
* 2 0 08128 Sato, Hidetaka *3 0 16699
*9 1 06218 Asano, Masanori *4 0 16700
* 2 1 12906 Kimura, Kimiko *6 0 10531
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06008) Clippers On 09/27/2025 At Oops!

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Shingo Sakata

12

Name

Kurokawa, Rui
Sasaki, Yoshihiro
Satoh, Noriaki
Wada, Takuya
Honma, Hiroyuki
Honma, Yumi
Kato, Michihiro
Kinoshita, Shoto

06011



